
X21 Bridgwater - Puxton Park From 31 August 2025

via Dunball, Highbridge, Burnham-on-Sea, Berrow, East Brent, Loxton Campus, Weston, Worle, Puxton Park

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Operates on College Term Dates only CDO CDO

Bridgwater, Angel Place 07:10 -

Bridgwater Bus Station 07:16 -

Dunball, Admirals Table Inn 07:27 -

Pawlett, Monmouth Farm Close 07:30 -

Highbridge, Cemetery 07:40 -

Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern 07:48 -

East Brent, Village Hall 08:04 -

Lympsham, Copse Corner 08:10 -

Weston-super-Mare, Loxton Campus 08:20 -

Weston-super-Mare, Weston College 08:30 09:10

Weston-super-Mare, South West Skills Campus 08:40 09:20

Worle Terminus - 09:30

Puxton Park - 09:38

X21 Puxton Park - Bridgwater From 31 August 2025

via Worle, Weston, Loxton Campus, East Brent, Berrow, Burnham-on-Sea, Highbridge, Dunball

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Operates on College Term Dates only CDO

Puxton Park 16:30

Worle Terminus 16:38

Weston-super-Mare, South West Skills Campus 16:50

Weston-super-Mare, Waterloo Street 17:00

Weston-super-Mare, Loxton Campus 17:10

Lympsham, Copse Corner 17:20

East Brent, Village Hall 17:26

Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern 17:41

Highbridge, Cemetery 17:53

Pawlett, Monmouth Farm Close 18:02

Dunball, Admirals Table Inn 18:05

Bridgwater Bus Station 18:17

Bridgwater, Angel Place 18:22


